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BUY $5,000WORTH

OF ANY PRODUCT FROM

QUALIFYING VENDORS, AND
RECEIVE A JBL CHARGE 6.

[PORTABLE WATERPROOF SPEAKER WITH POWERBANK]
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The Charge 6 is one of the toughest portable speakers out there. It's waterproof, dustproof and
drop-proof so it takes a beating without missing a beat. And, true to its name, the Charge 6 includes a
built-in powerbank to charge your mobile device while you continue to jam out to your favorite tunes.

CAN'T STOCK UP? NO PROBLEM!

Enjoy big savings on all of the top selling
products for heating season!

Extended terms available on orders of $2,000 or more with pre-approval from R.E. Michel Credit Department.



z LS PRODUCTS

REM # DESCRIPTION MFG. PRICE

REMI102 2X2X7/8 ANTIVIBRATION CORK PAD REMI $ .53
REMI03 2X2X7/8 EVA ANTIVIBRATION PAD REMI $ .64
REMI00 4X4X7/8 ANTI VIBRA CORK/RUBBER PADS REMI $ 1.15
REMIOI 4X4X7/8 EVA ANTIVIBRATION PAD REMI $ 1.56
REMI104 FURNACE MOUNTING BLOCK REMI $ 2.92
REMISI RELAY |-POLE SWITCHING SPST 8A 24V 60HZ REMI $ 7.60
REMI50 RELAY [-POLE SWITCHING SPDT 12A 24V 60HZ REMI $ 7.90
REMI147 RELAY [-POLE SWITCHING SPNO |2A 24V 60HZ REMI $ 7.83
REMI144 CONTACTOR [-POLE 30A 24V UL REMI $ 7.46
REMI143 CONTACTOR I-POLE 40A 24V UL REMI $ 8.06
REMI46 RELAY 2-POLE 12A 24V UL/CSA REMI $ 8.04
REMI145 CONTACTOR 2-POLE 30A 24V 50/60 HZ UL REMI $ 8.53
REMI142 CONTACTOR 2-POLE 40A 24V 50/60 HZ UL REMI $ 1041
REMI53 CONDENSATE HYDRO TRAP KIT LIGHT DUTY CLR REMI $ 1894
REMI149 CONTACTOR 3-POLE 40A 24V UL REMI $ 1992
REMI34 1/2 X 4 ACWHIP PLASTIC ENDS 3x #10 REMI $ 1545
REMI33 1/2 x 4' ACWHIP METAL ENDS 3x #10 REMI $ 15.66
REMI38 3/4 X 4 ACWHIP PLASTIC ENDS 2x#8 Ix#10 REMI $ 1947
REMI07 60A FUSED DISCONNECT REMI $ 27.09
REMI35 1/2 X 6' ACWHIP METAL ENDS 3x #10 REMI $ 2037
REMI37 3/4 X 4 ACWHIP METAL ENDS 2x #8 Ix #10 REMI $ 2267
REMI57 207376 SAFETY SWITCH REMI $ 33.66
REMI56 207375 SAFETY SWITCH REMI $ 3570
REMI39 3/4 X 6' ACWHIP METAL ENDS 2x#8, Ix#10 REMI $ 2753
REMI52 CONDENSATE HYDRO TRAP KIT W/OVERFLOW SW REMI $ 4044
REMI54 CONDENSATE HYDRO TRAP KIT W/SCREW CAP REMI $ 4044
REMI148 TRANSFORMER 75A MULTI-VOLTAGE 24V 50/60 REMI $ 36.75
REMI55 CONDENSATE HYDRO TRAP KIT COMBO W/EXT SW REMI $ 4270
REMI 10 LOW PROFILE 230V CONDENSATE PUMP REMI $ 8824
REMI 12 STANDARD 230V CONDENSATE PUMP REMI $ 70.04
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*Product pricing is subject to change.




DESCRIPTION

2H552 BOILER ANTI-FREEZE-1 GALLON COMSTAR
IM311 FURNACE CEMENT 1/2 GALLON COMSTAR "“o:“ojm,m
IMI130 HOT ALL IN I-16 OZ FPPF g '
2Q799B BLACK HAWK FOAMING AEROSOL COIL CLEANER NU-CALGON
6R615A EVAP FOAM NO RINSE AEROSOL SPRAY NU-CALGON
6R615C EVAP-FRESH AEROSOL SPRAY NU-CALGON
IMII5 PENETRATE HD 12 OZ CAN NU-CALGON
1M092 8-WAY BOILER WATER TREATMENT RECTORSEAL
IM132 COIL-CURE EVAP COIL DISINFECTANT SPRAY RECTORSEAL
2Q797 KO DIRT BLASTER-20 OZ RECTORSEAL
IM251 SQUICK STEAM BOILER CLEANER SILVER KING
e

- 2P| =T =
REM # DESCRIPTION MFG. PRICE
5H406 APRILAIRE 35 WATER PANEL APRILAIRE $ lo88  ___
5H800C 80 APRILAIRE REPLACEMENT CANISTER APRILAIRE $ 8393 Im}
8L2210 2210 APRILAIRE 20"X25" AIR CLEANER APRILAIRE $ 142.14
8L2410 2410 APRILAIRE 16"X25" AIR CLEANER APRILAIRE $ 142.14 i
5H397M 700M APRILAIRE MANUAL HUMIDIFIER APRILAIRE $ 363.24
5H720M 720M APRILAIRE MANUAL HUMIDIFIER APRILAIRE $ 363.24
SH397A 700A APRILAIRE AUTOMATIC HUMIDIFIER APRILAIRE $ 412.08 :
5H720A 720A APRILAIRE AUTOMATIC HUMIDIFIER APRILAIRE $ 412.08 |
5H800 800 APRILAIRE STEAM HUMIDIFIER APRILAIRE $ 884.67 il
6C861 APCO-X AIR PURIFIER 18-32V FRESHAIRE UV $ 468.89
6C862 APCO-X AIR PURIFIER 18-32V W/2ND UV LAMP FRESHAIRE UV $ 659.28
6C863 APCO-X AIR PURIFIER 120-270V FRESHAIRE UV $ 486.18
6C864 APCO-X AIR PURIFIER 120-270V W@ND UV LAMP FRESHAIRE UV $ 663.48
6C865 APCO-X REPLACEMENT LAMP FOR APCO-X AIR PURIFIERS FRESHAIRE UV $ 130.72
6R713 IWAVE-R HOUSE AIR PURIFIER NU-CALGON $ 37252
6C8I5LA REME-LED RGF $ 456.64

*Product pricing is subject to change.



GAS & OIL CONTROLS

REM# DESCRIPTION

MFG.

PRICE

"

R~

S

2P8I15
2P820
1C400C
4H501B
7GO007F
4H468K
4H468
4H468A
4H379B
7TH765
7G203
7G202
4M546
4M549
4M646
4M469
2M010
2MO001
2M002
2M122
2C256
2C271
2C280
2C283
2C287
1C3200
2C272

2CI130

2C513U

2C532

2C561U
2C560U
2C519K
1C345U
1C305

2721-628G TRANSFORMER FOR A, AF, AFG

2721-619 TRANSFORMER FOR WAYNE M, MSR, MH
TM-30S CAD CELL & HOLDER 30"LEAD

51771U ELECTRONIC IGNITER AF/NX

51826U ELECTRONIC IGNITER W/CRD 100 BASE
GENISYS ADVANCED UNIVERSAL BURNER CONTROL
7505A-0000U GENISYS CONTROL

7505B-1500U GENISYS CONTROL 15 SEC DELAY
CLEAN CUT OIL PUMP

41000S CONSTANT DUTY IGNITER

45000 UNIVERSAL IGNITER

70200 UNIVERSAL OIL BURNER PRIMARY CONTROL
.75 X 80A OIL NOZZLE

1.00 X 80 A OIL NOZZLE

.75 X 80 B OIL NOZZLE

1.00 X 80 B OIL NOZZLE

CR88 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE

1A-25B GENERAL FUEL OIL FILTER 10GPH

2A-700B GENERAL FUEL OIL FILTER 25GPH

1 IBV-R GAR-BER OIL FILTER

VR8200A2132 UNIVERSAL STANDING PILOT GAS VALVE
VR8345M4302 HONEYWELL GAS VALVE
SV9501M2528 MH SMARTVALVE

SV9641M4510 UNIVERSAL SMART GAS VALVE FOR HIS
VR8300M4406 STANDING PILOT UNIVERSAL GAS VALVE
Q3200U1004 GLOWEFLY IGNITER

Q3400A1024 IGNITER FLAME ROD ASSEMBLY

Q314U1001 UNIV PILOT FOR STANDING PILOT
APPLICATIONS

Y8610 RETROFIT INT PILOT GAS BURNER IGN
SYSTEM 172" X 1/2"

S$8910U3000/U UNIVERSAL HOT SURFACE
IGNITION MODULE

S$9200U 1000 UNIVERSAL HSI FURNACE CONTROL
S8610U3009 INTERMITTENT PILOT CONTROL
RESIDEO IGNITION CABLE FOR S8610/S8600
ST9120U101 1 UNIVERSAL FAN TIMER CONTROL
L4064B2236 FAN AND LIMIT CONTROL 8"
, -
*Product pricing is subject
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ALLANSON
ALLANSON
BECKETT

BECKETT

BECKETT

BECKETT

BECKETT

BECKETT

BECKETT

CARLIN

CARLIN

CARLIN

DELAVAN

DELAVAN

DELAVAN

DELAVAN

GENERAL FILTERS
GENERAL FILTERS
GENERAL FILTERS
GENERAL FILTERS
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME

70.43
78.06
14.75
60.78
67.12
86.03
99.29
100.56
121.74
44.54
46.44
80.08
5.88
5.42
5.44
5.71
1.62
22.10
33.20
33.19
135.84
159.75
364.01
435.57
179.35
48.39
85.00
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69.69

372.12

+

190.73

162.93
113.22

64.24
183.34
152.29
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(CONTINUED)

REM# DESCRIPTION MFG.

1C310 L4064B2210 FAN AND LIMIT CONTROL [ 1-1/2" HONEYWELLHOME $
1C311 L4064B2228 FAN AND LIMIT CONTROL 5" HONEYWELL HOME §
1C953 Q340A1074 24" THERMOCOUPLE HONEYWELLHOME §$
1C955 Q340A1082L 30" THERMOCOUPLE HONEYWELLHOME $
1C957 Q340A1090 36" THERMOCOUPLE HONEYWELLHOME §
2CI113 Q313U3000/U UNIVERSAL THERMOPILE W/ 35" LEAD HONEYWELLHOME $
1C444 R8184 OIL BURNER RELAY-45 SECOND SAFETY HONEYWELLHOME §$
1C447P  R8184 OIL BURNER RELAY W/ TRANSFORMER-45 SECONDS HONEYWELL HOME $
1C452 R7284 UNIVERSAL DIGITAL ELECTRONIC OIL PRIMARY = HONEYWELLHOME $
7W3702 ST9103 FAN CONTROL HONEYWELL HOME §
8K231 42-44" OIL TANK GAUGE SCULLY $
8K247 42-44"VENTALARM OIL TANK VENT GAUGE SCULLY $
IP317 A2VA-7116 SUNTEC OIL PUMP | STAGE SUNTECINDUSTRIES, INC. $
4G1084BD B2YA-8916B SUNTEC OIL PUMP 2 STAGE SUNTEC INDUSTRIES, INC. $
3C239 HOT ROD UNIVERSAL IGNITER KIT WHITE RODGERS $
3C479 ALL SPARK UNIVERSAL IGNITION MODULE WHITE RODGERS $
3C396 36C/H UNIVERSAL GAS VALVE 1/2" X 3/4" WHITE RODGERS $
3C500A FURNACE CONTROL BOARD/IGNITER KIT SINGLE STAGEHS). WHITE RODGERS $
3C502 FURNACE CONTROL BOARD/IGNITER KIT TWO STAGEHS.I. WHITE RODGERS $

-
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HYDRONICS

REM # DESCRIPTION

2K490
2K501
1W002
IWo003
IWO75LF
IWO094LF
5Wé6250
5W618
1C629
2K588P
1C0204
2K706HT
5W700
2C682
5W70lI
2C694
2K501SC
2K501SB
2K493
2C684
2Cé695
2K494
5W344
5W300v
5W300
5W300A
2K785
2K786
2K412B

' A. AMTROL

ST-5 THERM-X-TROL THERMAL EXPANSION TANK
30 X-TROL AMTROL EXPANSION TANK

100 NFI IRON BODY BOOSTER PUMP

NRF-22 CAST IRON BODY CIRCULATOR

B&G REPLACEMENT BEARING ASSEMBLY

FB-38 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE

UPS26-99FC GRUNDFOS CIRCULATOR

1/25 HP CAST IRON BODY CIRCULATOR

V8043 ZONE VALVE

AMI0IR-UP-1 70-180F 3/4" PROPRESS MIXING VALVE
T6 PRO HYDRONIC PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT
SUPERVENT AIR ELIMINATOR 1"

SUPERVENT AIR ELIMINATOR " PROPRESS

L7224U ELECTRONIC AQUASTAT

SUPERVENT AIR ELIMINATOR I-1/4" PROPRESS

L8148 AQUASTAT RELAY

BOILER TRIMKIT I-1/4"

BOILER TRIMKIT I"

BOILER TRIM KIT 1" W/ PROPRESS CONNECTIONS
L8124 TRIPLE ACTION AQUASTAT

L8148E1265 AQUASTAT RELAY

BOILER TRIM KIT 1-1/4" W/ PROPRESS CONNECTIONS
555 REPLACEMENT POWER UNIT

007ICF CIRCULATOR W/CHECK VALVE

007-F CIRCULATOR PUMP
007-E ECM CIRCULATOR

335 3/4 30LB RELIEF VALVE
3/4" PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
911S BACKFLOW PREVENTER

AMTROL
AMTROL
BELL & GOSSETT
BELL & GOSSETT
BELL & GOSSETT
BELL & GOSSETT
GRUNDFOSS
GRUNDFOSS
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME
TACO
TACO
TACO
TACO
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS

*Product pricing is subject to change.
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50.54
521.05
142.22
140.57

86.38
437.03
155.12

99.73
131.85
117.96
151.34
186.02
214.86
267.91
256.59
320.71
331.54
379.73
343.29
352.23
41831
141.26
144.79
14491
197.95

43.07
43.57




INSTALLATION

REM # DESCRIPTION MFG.
2R322C IQP-120 CLEARVIEW CONDENSATE PUMP DIVERSITECH
2R322F PROCP-22S CONDENSATE PUMP 120V DIVERSITECH
2R322DB  CLEARVIEW MINI CONDENSATE PUMP  DIVERSITECH
I0R1520 DDS30 30 AMP DISCONNECT DIVERSITECH
I0R1523 DDS60 60 AMP DISCONNECT DIVERSITECH
2R033D GOLIATH PAN 30X50 W/O SWITCH RECTORSEAL
2RO33E GOLIATH PAN 30X62 W/O SWITCH RECTORSEAL
2R033F GOLIATH PAN 28X69 W/O SWITCH RECTORSEAL
2R033S AG4200E PRIMARY PAN SENSOR RECTORSEAL
HG7087  SS2 GEN3 SAFETY SWITCH RECTORSEAL
HG7089 SS3 GEN3 SAFETY SWITCH RECTORSEAL
HG7805 SS1 GEN3 SAFETY SWITCH RECTORSEAL
9H241 4" X 35' ALUM CHIMNEY KIT Z-FLEX
9H244 5" X 35' ALUM CHIMNEY KIT Z-FLEX
9H246 6" X 35' ALUM CHIMNEY KIT Z-FLEX

95.68
56.40
169.89
24.19
27.11
114.29
128.57
144.45
23.58
24.35
14.45
27.93
12631
142.36
167.91

REM # DESCRIPTION MFG.
2F1044 SCM4 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR FIELDPIECE
2F1036A DR82 INFRARED REFG LEAK DETECTOR FIELDPIECE
2F3005VA  SMAN382 MANIF+MIC GAUGE SM380V 3 PORT FIELDPIECE
2F1058 JOB LINK CHARGE AND AIR TEST KIT FIELDPIECE
2F3007VA  SMAN482 MANIF+MIC GAUGE SM480V 4 PORT FIELDPIECE
2F1084 CAT45 COMBUSTION ANALYZER FIELDPIECE
2F1082 CAT85 COMBUSTION ANALYZER FIELDPIECE
5X861 MI18 VACUUM PUMP MILWAUKEE
5X850 M12 PRESS TOOL KIT W/ JAWS MILWAUKEE
5X849 MI18 PRESS TOO KIT W/ JAWS MILWAUKEE
2F654A PDT650 DIGITAL POCKET THERMOMETER UEI

2F675 CDI00A COMBUSTIBLE GAS DETECT UEI

2F707B Cl61 COMBUSTION ANALYZER UEI

2F716C C165 KIT LONG LIFE COMBUSTION ANALYZER UEI

*Product pricing is subject to change.

$1,618.70
$ 797.24
$2,119.72
$3,551.45
$ 2696
$ 198.36
$ 515.08
$ 1,537.68




MOTORS

REM # DESCRIPTION MFG. PRICE

1E542 FDL600IA CENTURY 1/6-1/2 HP 15V CENTURY $ 108.09
1E540 FD6000A CENTURY 1/6-1/2 HP 230V CENTURY $ 12419
1E543 FDL6002A CENTURY 1/5-3/4 HP 115V CENTURY $ 148.17
1E6203X 6203E EVERGREEN EM MOTOR 1/3HP 230V CENTURY $ 22437
1E6205X 6205E EVERGREEN MOTOR [/2HP 230V CENTURY $ 23298
1E6207X 6207E EVERGREEN MOTOR 3/4HP 230V CENTURY $ 261.76
IE6505VS  6505VUI BLOWER MOTOR W/ USER INTERFACE CENTURY $ 354.84
IE6510VS  6510VUI BLOWER MOTOR W/ USER INTERFACE CENTURY $ 386.14
1E003 EM3587 ECONOMASTER 1/2HP 115V PSC CENTURY $ 11266

ERVICE PAR

REM# DESCRIPTION

3R388 CONTACTOR 30A 24V I-1/2P GLOBAL THE SOURCE $

3R394 CONTACTOR IP 40A 24V GLOBAL THE SOURCE $ 10.00
3CI11 24ZC-1 ELECTRIC HT HEAT SEQUENCER GLOBALTHE SOURCE $ 11.36
3Cl12 247C-2 ELECTRIC HEAT SEQUENCER GLOBAL THE SOURCE $ 12.43
3RI166 CONTACTOR 2P 40A 24V GLOBAL THE SOURCE $ 13.83
3CII3 247ZC-3 EELECTRIC HT HEAT SEQUENCER GLOBALTHE SOURCE $ 15.28
3Cl14 247C-4 ELECTRIC HEAT SEQUENCER GLOBAL THE SOURCE $ 15.71 £
3CI15 247C-5 ELECTRIC HT HEAT SEQUENCER GLOBALTHESOURCE $ 22.73
3Cl16 24ZC-6 ELECTRIC HEAT SEQUENCER GLOBALTHESOURCE $  28.21
3RI70C CONTACTOR 3P 40A 24V GLOBALTHESOURCE $ 31.53
6E354 DITEK 50KA SURGE PROTECTOR GLOBALTHESOURCE $ 45.44
1C494 R8239 FAN CENTER 120V HONEYWELL HOME $  66.65
1C4985  R8239 FAN CENTER 208/240V HONEYWELL HOME $ 8210
1C2021 DB7110U1000/U UNIVERSAL HEATPUMP DEFROST BOARD HONEYWELL HOME $ 13249
1C311 L4064 FAN LIMIT CONTROL 5" ELEMENT HONEYWELL HOME $ 137.80
1C305 L4064 FAN LIMIT CONTROL 8" ELEMENT HONEYWELL HOME $ 143.19
IR384A  ICM 517 SURGE PROTECTOR ICM $ 8232
6E352A  AG3000 SURGE PROTECTOR INTERMATIC $ 60.94
6E500A  RSH-50 SURGE PROTECTOR RECTORSEAL $ 7330
6E420 RSH-60 SURGE PROTECTOR RECTORSEAL $ 122.09
3C515 47D01U-843 UNIVERSAL HEAT PUMP DEFROST CONTROL WHITE-RODGERS $ 9441

*Product pricing is subject to change.



THERMOSTATS

REM # DESCRIPTION

MFG.

4CS3951A ECOBEE3 LITE PRO

4CS3945
4CS3947B
1C090
1C091

1C092

1C093

1C094

1C0200

1C095

1C0199

1C0198

1C0197

1C0196

1C0195

4CS201 1
4CS2012
4CS2014

@
o |-
()

mood
=

.

ECOBEE ENHANCED THERMOSTAT
ECOBEE PREMIUM PRO THERMOSTAT
NEW FOCUSPRO N100 THI110U400 IH/1C

NEW FOCUSPRO N100 TH1320U4002 3H/2C

NEW FOCUSPRO P200 TH2110U4004 IH/IC
PROGRAMMABLE

NEW FOCUSPRO P200 TH2320U4006 3H/2C
PROGRAMMABLE

NEW FOCUSPRO S200 TH2110WF4008 IH/1CWIFI

T6 PRO TH6210U2001 2H/1C HEAT PUMP IH/IC
CONVENTIONAL

NEW FOCUSPRO S200 TH2320WF4010 3H/2C WIFI
T6 PRO TH6220U2000 2H/1C HEAT PUMP 2H/2C
CONVENTIONAL

T6 PRO TH6320U2008 3H/2C HEAT PUMP 2H/2C
CONVENTIONAL

T6 PRO WIFI TH6220WF2006 2H/1C HEAT PUMP
2H/2C CONVENTIONAL

T6 PRO WIFI TH6320WF2003 3H/2C HEAT PUMP
2H/2C CONVENTIONAL

FOCUSPRO TH8321WF1001/U WI-FI VISION PRO
3H/2C HP 2H/2C CONV

T721 2H/1C NON-PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT
T701 1H/1C NON-PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT

ECOBEE

ECOBEE
ECOBEE
HONEYWELL HOME
HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

HONEYWELL HOME

PROI
PROI

T705 THERMOSTAT PROGRAMMABLE/NON-PROGRAMMABLE PROI

8 2| @
- .= Svstem: Cool
_IE = Outdoor: 53°/55%
=) e
oo o 52
9 =
R 530 J * ]
iy =2
( Honeywell h
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L
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*Product pricing is subject to chan

151.21
176.15
218.93
29.05
51.38

38.01

59.17

70.81

76.21

88.10

104.65

114.07

142.79

192.54

256.96

52.60
38.46

44.76




Not Valid in
A the Following States:

Follow us on





